

Ventura County Al-Anon / Alateen Family Group

GROUP CONTRIBUTIONS FORM

*Suggested Contribution Amounts: (*Groups may adjust % amounts per its Autonomy/Conscience)		
District 12 Ventura County AFG: 80%	6 You may now send	contribution to District 12
Southern Calif. World Service: 10%	with Zelle, Venmo	
Al-Anon Family Groups Inc.: 10%	Treasurer@alanon	ventura.org
► <u>Note:</u> To find your Group ID # visit <u>scws-al-anon.org</u> . and click FIND MEETING AT AL-ANON.ORG		
District 12 Ventura County AFG Contribution Form (*80%)		
Group Name, Time, Day	City	Group ID#
Secretary/Treasurer E	mail	Contribution \$
Mail form with Check or Money Order to:		
Ventura County AFG District 12 P.O. Box 728 Camarillo, CA 93011-0728		
Questions? Contact Treasurer@alanonventura.org		
Southern California World Service AFG, Inc. (SCWS) Contribution Form (*10%)		
Group Name, Time, Day	City	Group ID#
Secretary/Treasurer E	mail	Contribution \$
Mail form with Check or Money Order to:		
SCWS AFG, Inc. Attn: Treasurer, 10073 Valley View Street #260, Cypress, CA 90630		
Questions? Contact <u>treasurer@scws-al-anon.org</u>		
Al-Anon World Service Office Con	tribution Form (*10%)	
Group Name, Time, Day	City	Group ID#
Secretary/Treasurer	Email	Contribution \$
Mail form with Check or Money Order (made payable to AFG Inc.) to:		
AFG Inc. 1600 Corporate Landing Parkway, Virginia Beach, VA 23454		
→ For "Virtual" payment options to AFG Inc, visit: https://al-anon.org/contributions/member		
<u>Tradition Seven:</u> Every group ought to be fully self-supporting, declining outside contributions.		
"Al-Anon survives and grows because of the involvement and commitment of its members."		
$H_{\text{res}} = \frac{1}{2} \left[\frac{1}{2}$		

How Al-anon Works for Families and Friends of Alcoholics (B-22), page 117